2026-2027 School Calendar
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Blue- Early Release Days

Green- Special Events

Yellow- No School

9/3

Parent Orientation/Smoothie
Social

9/3 & 9/4 Home Visits

9/8
10/7
10/9
10/12
10/16
10/25
11/6
11/11
11/15
11/26
12/4
12/9
12/11
12/23
1/15
1/18
2/15
3/3
3/19
3/26

School Starts

Board Meeting

Professional Development Day
Indigenous Peoples Day
Curriculum Night

Fall Cookout

Elementary Movie Night
Veterans Day

Fall Clean Up

Thanksgiving Break

Parent Night Out

Board Meeting

Conferences

Winter Break

Professional Development Day
Martin Luther King Jr Day
February Vacation

Board Meeting

Professional Development Day

Good Friday



DATE DESCRIPTION

4/2 Winter Concert
4/16 Parent Night Out
4/19 April Vacation
4/25 Spring Clean Up

5/4 Art Show

5/7 Preschool Movie Night
5/12 Board Meeting
5/15 Family Fun Day
5/31 Memorial Day

6/1-6/4 Conferences

6/4 Field Day

6/9 TK Graduation
6/10 Last Day of School





