

2026-2027 School Calendar

September 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

October 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

November 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

January 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

February 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

March 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

April 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

May 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

June 2027						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

Blue- Early Release Days
Green- Special Events
Yellow- No School

DATE	DESCRIPTION
9/3	Parent Orientation/Smoothie Social
9/3 & 9/4	Home Visits
9/8	School Starts
10/7	Board Meeting
10/9	Professional Development Day
10/12	Indigenous Peoples Day
10/16	Curriculum Night
10/25	Fall Cookout
11/6	Elementary Movie Night
11/11	Veterans Day
11/15	Fall Clean Up
11/26	Thanksgiving Break
12/4	Parent Night Out
12/9	Board Meeting
12/11	Conferences
12/23	Winter Break
1/15	Professional Development Day
1/18	Martin Luther King Jr Day
2/15	February Vacation
3/3	Board Meeting
3/19	Professional Development Day
3/26	Good Friday

DATE	DESCRIPTION
4/2	Winter Concert
4/16	Parent Night Out
4/19	April Vacation
4/25	Spring Clean Up
5/4	Art Show
5/7	Preschool Movie Night
5/12	Board Meeting
5/15	Family Fun Day
5/31	Memorial Day
6/1-6/4	Conferences
6/4	Field Day
6/9	TK Graduation
6/10	Last Day of School